11/07/22 9:38:49
Report: BPVALNEWR1
PERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

COMN FIVE STAR CREDIT UNION
COMN LIFESOUTH COMUNITY BLOOD CENTE
COMN DOTHAN HOUSTON COUNTY
COMN SOUTHEAST HEALTH

COMN CHARTER SPECTRUM

COMN DOTHAN CITY OF

COMN 42 DOTHAN LP

RN1 HALL, JOE & JAN

RN2 FAULK, DWAIN

RN2 SHW, LLC

RN2 RUTLEDGE BARBARA

A2 SN M AR T L N——B-I-L D ER-S
RN2 STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
RN2 BUI, DUNG

RN2 STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
RN2 CWS

RN2 ARNOLD THOMAS

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT

AIRPORT

LLC

City
BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2300000033

2300000061

2300000075

2300000131

2300000153

2300000157

2300000223

2200003555

2300000052

2300000059

2300000066

ISSUED
DATE

10/04/722

10/ 1:3:/22

10/06/22

10/14/22

10/18/22

10/18/22

10/25/22

10/03/22

10/14/22

10/ 12/ 212

10/07/22

230000010 Beeedraluld I L2 2

Of Dothan

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

4897 W MAIN ST

1165 COMMONS DR

875 AIRPORT DR

362 HEALTH SCIENCES BLVD

108 S WOODBURN DR
EIGHTY-FOUR WEST COMM
321 BMX TRL

566 SAM HOUSTON BLVD

675 S SHADY LN

3202 AARON ST

ROCKY BRANCH SUB

509 BIRCHWOOD LN
POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD
104 NEWCOMBE CT
LAVER HILLS EST

111 E L L-ZD Bl Tl

2300000103

2300000135

2300000139

2300000190

2300000212

10/17/22

10/18/22

10/17/22

10/25/22

10/28/22

He@m TGO MM ER C T AL uApm,C)LLPLACCL*e

PLAZA LT

111 ELIZABETH LN

CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE II

928 OPPERT RD

647 CHARLESTON MILLS

2.1 WINDEMERE LN

9 HAMPTON WAY
HAMPTON WOOD

DR

SEWER?

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

1,837,600
2,677,000
48,000
900,000
1,287,000
1,111,400
200,000

464,242
264,363
291,274
3667663
388,083
633,585
377,548
568,571

993,667

gD Srt—C
2,,9¢1,333

12,524,800
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Report: BPVALNEWR1 BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS
PERMIT OWNER NAME PERMIT # ISSUED ADDRESS SEWER? PERMIT
TYPE DATE SUBDIVISION VALUATION
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER



