

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	FIVE STAR CREDIT UNION	2300000033	10/04/22	4897 W MAIN ST		1,837,600
COMN	LIFESOUTH COMUNITY BLOOD CENTE	2300000061	10/13/22	1165 COMMONS DR	Y	2,677,000
COMN	DOTHAN HOUSTON COUNTY AIRPORT	2300000075	10/06/22	875 AIRPORT DR	Y	48,000
COMN	SOUTHEAST HEALTH	2300000131	10/14/22	362 HEALTH SCIENCES BLVD	N	900,000
COMN	CHARTER SPECTRUM	2300000153	10/18/22	108 S WOODBURN DR	N	1,287,000
COMN	DOTHAN CITY OF	2300000157	10/18/22	EIGHTY-FOUR WEST COMM PLAZA LT 321 BMX TRL	Y	1,111,400
COMN	42 DOTHAN LP	2300000223	10/25/22	566 SAM HOUSTON BLVD	Y	200,000
					N	----- 8,061,000
				**		
RN1	HALL, JOE & JAN	2200003555	10/03/22	675 S SHADY LN	Y	482,533
						----- 482,533
				**		
RN2	FAULK, DWAIN	2300000052	10/14/22	3202 AARON ST		464,242
RN2	SHW, LLC	2300000059	10/12/22	ROCKY BRANCH SUB 509 BIRCHWOOD LN	Y	264,363
RN2	RUTLEDGE BARBARA	2300000066	10/07/22	POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD 104 NEWCOMBE CT	Y	291,274
<del>RN2</del>	<del>STONE MARTIN BUILDERS</del>	<del>2300000103</del>	<del>10/17/22</del>	<del>111 ELIZABETH LN</del>	<del>Y</del>	<del>388,083</del>
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2300000103	10/17/22	HOUSTON COMMERCIAL PARK 111 ELIZABETH LN	*	388,083
RN2	BUI, DUNG	2300000135	10/18/22	CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE II 928 OPPERT RD	Y	633,585
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	2300000139	10/17/22	647 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	N	377,548
RN2	CWS	2300000190	10/25/22	217 WINDEMERE LN	Y	568,571
RN2	ARNOLD THOMAS	2300000212	10/28/22	9 HAMPTON WAY HAMPTON WOOD	Y	993,667
						----- <del>4,369,410</del> 3,981,333
				**		=====
				***		<del>12,912,910</del> 12,524,866

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	=	COMMERCIAL	NEW			
RLGN	=	RELIGIOUS	BUILDING	NEW		
RN1	=	RESIDENTIAL	NEW	- OWNER		
RN2	=	RESIDENTIAL	NEW	- HOMEBUILDER		